Position

Child Support Director
County Counsel Deputy IV
Child Support Supervisor
Office Technician Il

Child Support Officer llI
Office Clerk Il

Child Support Officer |
Office Clerk Il

Other Positions Held County

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Department

Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support

Total Wages

$107,120
$105,870
$64,226
$56,580
$54,735
$42,470
$42,322
$35,918

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,325
$24,223
$22,236
$12,518
$26,208
$14,228
$27,004
$15,559



