Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Support Director		Inyo County	Child Support	\$107,120	\$42,325
County Counsel Deputy IV		Inyo County	Child Support	\$105,870	\$24,223
Child Support Supervisor		Inyo County	Child Support	\$64,226	\$22,236
Office Technician II		Inyo County	Child Support	\$56,580	\$12,518
Child Support Officer III		Inyo County	Child Support	\$54,735	\$26,208
Office Clerk II		Inyo County	Child Support	\$42,470	\$14,228
Child Support Officer I		Inyo County	Child Support	\$42,322	\$27,004
Office Clerk II		Inyo County	Child Support	\$35,918	\$15,559